
DECORACIÓN

Cuzco Lámpara

Cuzco Lámpara

Cuzco Lámpara

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero
155553014

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero
155555014

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Cuero
155571014

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo
155571020

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo
155553020

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo
155555020

37 cm

60 cm

37 cm

65 cm

44 cm

25 cm

60 cm

65 cm

15 cm

Bombillas 3XE14
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 5XE14
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 1XE14
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Metal

Cuzco 10OV2m·


